

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18556/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2010 in ITA No.86/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S DEEPAK IRON & STEEL ROLLING MILLS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30749 of 2011

((With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLPWith  
office report)

Date: 27/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Mrs. Anita Sahani, Adv.  
Mr. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R